
 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 MOTOCROSS  Valid as of January 16, 2024 

First name Last name State Email 

Mason Cole AL mcmracing.moto@gmail.com 

John Kuti Jr. AL jkaoticcustoms@aol.com 

Kendall Mason AL kendall@monstermx.com 

James Thompson AL jamesthompson132@yahoo.co 

Michael Lambert AR dirtbikemike757@yahoo.com 

Brandon Shaw AR brandob21@yahoo.com 

Beverly Howard-White AZ bebent@mindspring.com 

Austin White AZ aw@usasportinc.com 

Bobby White AZ bentusa@mindspring.com 

Timothy Adkinson CA thorough41@yahoo.com 

Shiree Cano CA sheemotos@gmail.com 

Jim Clark CA jrclarkddmc@yahoo.com 

John Davis CA d36enduro@gmail.com 

Shawn  Eldredge CA shawneldredge357@gmail.com 

Steve Fenton CA fentonrace@aol.com 

Mark Hilton CA mxdirtdigr@aol.com 

Jodie Jacklett CA 357x714x@gmail.com 

Robert Koch CA fastdesertdude@gmail.com 

Chad Lavezzo CA motoline129@gmail.com 

Heather McGowen CA mcgowenh@outlook.com 

Tracie McKisick CA tracergirl@aol.com 

Warren Minister CA dirtdigger101x@myyahoo.com 

Alex Mock CA info@drtracinginc.com 

Marc Rossiter CA marcrossiter@yahoo.com 

John Simanovich CA john@moto4kids.racing 

Kevin Aldor CO kaldor@centurylink.net 

Amy Barnes CO amybarnes527@gmail.com 

Brandon Barnes CO bmbxcross@yahoo.com 

Mark Bartle CO markwbartle@msn.com 

Alexander Biggs CO biggsfam2021@gmail.com 

Seth Boutilier CO motocross_boss@yahoo.com 

Justin Braswell CO big98blackram@gmail.com 

Scott Brent CO gcdirtrider@yahoo.com 

John Burfeind CO burfeindconstruction@comcast 

Philip Davis CO philiprdavis185@gmail.com 

Ryan Davis CO ryno3085@gmail.com 

Marc DesLauriers CO mdeslauriers5280@gmail.com 

Shawn Hanlon CO shawnhanlon@comcast.net 

Ramsey Hill CO hill.ramsey88@gmail.com 

Christopher Holmes CO chris@holmser.net 

Ashley Kibler CO ashleykibler24@gmail.com 

Robert Kibler CO rcoolb2001@yahoo.com 

Donavon Leeder CO donavonleeder@hotmail.com 

Art Lemons CO clemons@ssfcu.org 

Ed Libonati CO mr4bear4@yahoo.com 

Chris Longwell CO chris.longwell@gmail.com 

Robert Martian CO robmartian780@gmail.com 

Josh Murphy CO joshmurphy216@gmail.com 

Brandon Osif CO brandon.osif@hotmail.com 

Joel Painter CO joel@jacobcenter.org 
Shanna Roemen CO 219.shanna@gmail.com 

 

mailto:mcmracing.moto@gmail.com
mailto:jkaoticcustoms@aol.com
mailto:kendall@monstermx.com
mailto:jamesthompson132@yahoo.com
mailto:dirtbikemike757@yahoo.com
mailto:brandob21@yahoo.com
mailto:bebent@mindspring.com
mailto:aw@usasportinc.com
mailto:bentusa@mindspring.com
mailto:thorough41@yahoo.com
mailto:jrclarkddmc@yahoo.com
mailto:d36enduro@gmail.com
mailto:fentonrace@aol.com
mailto:mxdirtdigr@aol.com
mailto:fastdesertdude@gmail.com
mailto:motoline129@gmail.com
mailto:mcgowenh@outlook.com
mailto:tracergirl@aol.com
mailto:info@drtracinginc.com
mailto:marcrossiter@yahoo.com
mailto:john@moto4kids.racing
mailto:kaldor@centurylink.net
mailto:amybarnes527@gmail.com
mailto:bmbxcross@yahoo.com
mailto:markwbartle@msn.com
mailto:biggsfam2021@gmail.com
mailto:motocross_boss@yahoo.com
mailto:big98blackram@gmail.com
mailto:gcdirtrider@yahoo.com
mailto:burfeindconstruction@comcast.net
mailto:ryno3085@gmail.com
mailto:mdeslauriers5280@gmail.com
mailto:shawnhanlon@comcast.net
mailto:hill.ramsey88@gmail.com
mailto:chris@holmser.net
mailto:rcoolb2001@yahoo.com
mailto:donavonleeder@hotmail.com
mailto:clemons@ssfcu.org
mailto:mr4bear4@yahoo.com
mailto:chris.longwell@gmail.com
mailto:robmartian780@gmail.com
mailto:joshmurphy216@gmail.com
mailto:brandon.osif@hotmail.com
mailto:joel@jacobcenter.org
mailto:219.shanna@gmail.com


 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Mike Roemen CO motodad721@gmail.com 

Herb Rogers CO hrogers1959@aol.com 

Meredith Rozdilsky CO m.rozdilskycna@yahoo.com 

Aaron Salladay CO asalladay@comcst.net 

Chad Thornhill CO the805lifehpl@icloud.com 

Lauren Volentir CO lv61mx@gmail.com 

Ryan Weaver CO rtw567@gmail.com 

Terrence Finkle CT mx570@aol.com 

Gregory Peet CT greg.peet@boehringer-ingelheim.com 

Eugene Kaczka DE gtopworks@gmail.com 

Christel Allen FL christelallen61@outlook.com 

Larryssa Ashe FL atmoremoto@gmail.com 

Michael Ashe FL atmoremoto@gmail.com 

Travis Blackburn FL travisblackburn@gmail.com 

Chad Coates FL ccoates195@att.net 

Kevin Crowther FL kcrowther@amaproracing.com 

Austin Edwards FL austinedwards275@gmail.com 

Conrad Eigenmann FL cdefie@aol.com 

Angel Gonzalez FL algmarc112@gmail.com 

Cathy Green FL cgreenmx@aol.com 

Justin Holstein FL soccerjustin45@gmail.com 

Nate Ingram FL ingrampba@aol.com 

Kalie Kern FL kaliekern@icloud.com 

Kyle  Keylon FL kelseylkeylon@gmail.com 

Conner Morris FL connermorris412@gmail.com 

Travis Willis FL teamfmxinfo@aol.com 

Shane Adams GA wshane.adams@gmail.com 

Gregory Roberts GA teamsyd14@aol.com 

Raymond Woods GA rymwds@aol.com 

Keoni Derego HI hipresa808@gmail.com 

Randall Osakoda HI malie423@yahoo.com 

Jeff Chapman IA jeffchappy@gmail.com 

Rayce Christiansen IA raycec508@gmail.com 

Doug DeRosear IA iowaman219@yahoo.com 

Dale Jones IA amainspector@gmail.com 

Gregory Mitchell IA greg_mitchell_7@hotmail.com 

Megan Morgan IA m.morgan.1991@gmail.com 

Cody Kirby IA kirbs661@gmail.com 

Jill Nicholson IA willey01@gmail.com 

Kirk  Shannan IA kshannan@netins.net 

Zachary Wallace IA platinumconstructiondemo@gmail.com 

Robert Lawrence ID rlawrence@wps-inc.com 

Bryan Londo ID blondo@comcast.net 

Raney Cox IL raneyskye2011@gmail.com 

Rich Crouthers IL mdnitro101@yahoo.com 

Bradley Eilers IL bradeilers33@gmail.com 

David Genung IL dtglx@aol.com 

Clint Gouty IL cgouty555@gmail.com 

Drew Jackson IL lincolntrailmotosports@gmail.com 

Levi Mayer IL mayer33p@gmail.com 

Kyleigh McLaughlin IL mclaukyl95@gmail.com 
Steven Miles IL s_milesus@yahoo.com 

 

mailto:motodad721@gmail.com
mailto:hrogers1959@aol.com
mailto:m.rozdilskycna@yahoo.com
mailto:asalladay@comcst.net
mailto:the805lifehpl@icloud.com
mailto:lv61mx@gmail.com
mailto:rtw567@gmail.com
mailto:mx570@aol.com
mailto:greg.peet@boehringer-ingelheim.com
mailto:gtopworks@gmail.com
mailto:christelallen61@outlook.com
mailto:atmoremoto@gmail.com
mailto:atmoremoto@gmail.com
mailto:travisblackburn@gmail.com
mailto:kcrowther@amaproracing.com
mailto:austinedwards275@gmail.com
mailto:cdefie@aol.com
mailto:algmarc112@gmail.com
mailto:cgreenmx@aol.com
mailto:soccerjustin45@gmail.com
mailto:ingrampba@aol.com
mailto:kaliekern@icloud.com
mailto:connermorris412@gmail.com
mailto:teamfmxinfo@aol.com
mailto:wshane.adams@gmail.com
mailto:teamsyd14@aol.com
mailto:rymwds@aol.com
mailto:hipresa808@gmail.com
mailto:malie423@yahoo.com
mailto:jeffchappy@gmail.com
mailto:raycec508@gmail.com
mailto:iowaman219@yahoo.com
mailto:amainspector@gmail.com
mailto:greg_mitchell_7@hotmail.com
mailto:m.morgan.1991@gmail.com
mailto:kirbs661@gmail.com
mailto:willey01@gmail.com
mailto:rlawrence@wps-inc.com
mailto:blondo@comcast.net
mailto:raneyskye2011@gmail.com
mailto:bradeilers33@gmail.com
mailto:dtglx@aol.com
mailto:cgouty555@gmail.com
mailto:lincolntrailmotosports@gmail.com
mailto:mayer33p@gmail.com
mailto:mclaukyl95@gmail.com
mailto:s_milesus@yahoo.com


 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Steven Miles IL s_milesus@yahoo.com 
David Neys IL mxracerdad723@gmail.com 
Tommy O’Donnell IL ride32@comcast.net 

Collin Phares IL phares89@hotmail.com 

Josh Pistole IL jpistole507@yahoo.com 

Jesse Pointer IL jpointer44@gmail.com 

Micahel Remakel IL michael.remakel@gmail.com 

David Seitz IL dfs1044@gmail.com 

Chris Smalley IL c1smalley@yahoo.com 

Dwayne Walters IL dkwalters86@yahoo.com 

Garrett Ward IL gmanward131@gmail.com 

Don Browning IN hon125els@hotmail.com 

Tim Graves IN tim43g@gmail.com 

Joshua Heeb IN josh.heeb@gmail.com 

Chad Lambright IN winebilly@aol.com 

Gary Pontius IN gapontius768@gmail.com 

Trever Schneider IN yamaboy911@aol.com 

Kimberly  Sombke IN Motomom367@gmail.com 

Jeremy Tempest IN jeremytempest@gmail.com 

Aaron Tobias IN jtobias11213@gmail.com 

Jaryn Williams IN jarynwilliams89@yahoo.com 

James Baldwin KS baldwinjames1601@gmail.com 

Charles Drussel KS rdrussel7@gmail.com 

Jon-Paul Powell KS jonpaulpowell@yahoo.com 

Bruce Richardson KS bar2barmx@yahoo.com 

Chad Snyder KS chadsnyder4748@gmail.com 

Gary Voth KS kaydeng313@gmail.com 

Jacob Mattioli KY jakemattioli916a@gmail.com 

Kenneth Payton Sr. KY klpayton0223@gmail.com 

William Rodgers KY willrodgers44@gmail.com 

David Stapel KY davidstapel@bellsouth.net 

Dayton Shirah LA goat626shirah@gmail.com 

Jessie Viator LA jessie.viator@gmail.com 

Kevin Clark MA wachusettvalleyridersclubinc@gmail.com 

Richard Johnson MA rick@thewick338.com 

Vic OBrien MA vic@thewick338.com 

Megan O'Connell MA meggeroconnell12@gmail.com 

Ezra Beasley MD ezra@buddscreek.com 

Adam  Dietrich MD adam@wolfordcompanies.com 

DJ Johnson MD chesapeakebay126@gmail.com 

Henry Marshall MD henry.marshall1969@gmail.com 

Mirna Nazarov MD mirna.rebollo@gmail.com 

Stephen Plank MD sbplank719@gmail.com 

Jamey Richards MD jnkrichards901@hotmail.com 

Keith Taylor MD tayloryardcard@gmail.com 

Daniel Cotton ME cottking53@gmail.com 

Adam Alexander MI ama411@gmail.com 

Kip Bigelow MI kip.bigelow821@gmail.com 

Jeff Blakely MI jhbcside@yahoo.com 

Michael Droptiny MI droptiny874@hotmail.com 

James Elkins MI mimoto913@gmail.com 

Paula Gesco MI paulavinnie@yahoo.com 
Christopher Ice MI chris@cdiconstructiongroup.com 
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Jeremiah Jett MI mxforautism2014@gmail.com 

Ross Kershner MI supercrossross@gmail.com 

Chuck Klompstra MI chuckklompstra@gmail.com 

Sandy Lorenz MI lrzsandy@tds.net 

Gerald Lorenz Jr. MI lrzsandy@tds.net 

Bronson Leutzinger MI bronson792@gmail.com 

Mark Leutzinger MI mleutzinger@themyautogroup.com 

John McPhillips MI rider699@gmail.com 

Tom Mercure MI mercureink@gmail.com 

Bart Newman MI vcvrace@aol.com 

Zachary Niemi MI niemizac000@gmail.com 

Makayla Peterson MI kayla.19181@hotmail.com 

Robert Slick MI slick67ss@gmail.com 

Travis Symmes MI tsymmes17@gmail.com 

Eric Uren MI ericuren711@gmail.com 

Lisa Wagner MI dspmx@msn.com 

Scott Wahr MI wahrs@frontier.com 

Dale Ackermann MN daleackermann@frontier.com 

Jake Adams MN jadams@nerscoring.com 

Connor Ahlers MN connorahlers@aol.com 

Mark Arends MN tabitha.arends@yahoo.com 

Tabitha Arends MN tabitha.arends@yahoo.com 

Greg Aspros MN asprosg@yahoo.com 

Ken Byro MN contaysky90@gmail.com 

Kurt Caswell MN kurtcaswell@hotmail.com 

Adam Deal MN adamdealbdp@gmail.com 

Robert Goodman MN indierobert@gmail.com 

Brittany Hodkinson MN bhodkinson374@gmail.com 

Dale Kadlec MN motocity-rnr@hotmail.com 

Spencer Kadlec MN spencer.574@hotmail.com 

Edward Kruger MN edward.kruger@yahoo.com 

Kevin Kruger MN kvkruger@charter.net 

Jenny Ludowese MN ludowese311@gmail.com 

Pat Paige MN sprink417@gmail.com 

Michael Quinn MN mquinn401@gmail.com 

Dan Riordan MN danriordan01@gmail.com 

Jason Ritt MN jritt@stericycle.com 

Jamie Romfo MN romforacing@yhaoo.com 

Brent Swygman MN brent.swygman@gmail.com 

Katherine Vanderwerf MN kvanderwerf28@gmail.com 

Mark Vanderwerf MN tzracer46@hotmail.com 

Jeremy Walter MN jwalter0510@gmail.com 

Chris Weisbrod MN ethicosolutions@gmail.com 

David Williams MN dwilliams409@msn.com 

Norman Baker MO nbaker@cityofcape.org 

Katie Coratti MO scpackc@gmail.com 

Chris Frye MO hwy65mx@socket.net 

Damon Gabbert MO midamericamx@gmail.com 

Bryan Pasley MO bryan158@centurytel.net 

Cody Porter MO 2014bullfighting@gmail.com 

Larry Purviance MO lpurviancejr@msn.com 
Justin Adams MS adamsmx.racing@gmail.com 
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Rodger Thacker MS wings1012000@yahoo.com 
Jeremy Bartram MT jeremybartram@bresnan.net 

Jeremiah Theys MT jtheys@greatwesteng.com 

Bobby Driver NC brdriver1@gmail.com 

Bobby Howard NC bobbyrh1985@yahoo.com 

Craig Johnson NC craigmx149@aol.com 

Thomas Kelley NC tjkelley53@gmail.com 

Jason Locklear NC twinturbosdime@gmail.com 

Sean Rahilly NC rescue801140@icloud.com 

Joseph Sawyer NC jdsawyer1993@gmail.com 

Daniel Siek NC rscreenswnc@gmail.com 

Travis Strack NC tstrack11@gmail.com 

Richard Vilasi NC motoracertmx@yahoo.com 

Samantha Laderer ND missmotocross16@gmail.com 

Jon Dorothy NE Ptownmx@yahoo.com 

Ray Bergeron NH vetexp790@yahoo.com 

Deborah Butkiewicz NJ debbie0313@embarqmail.com 

Katherine Fox NJ fuchsgrau89@yahoo.com 

Kenneth Held NJ kenykop@yahoo.com 

Clayton Keeler NJ promx6@aol.com 

David Nash NJ adnash1@verizon.net 

Daniel Neville NJ dneville@comcast.net 

Ryan Parliman NJ rpsbikeshop@comcast.net 

Lauren Seibert NJ lseibert643@gmail.com 

Jonathan Stone NJ jstone20@fordham.edu 

Joseph Toscano NJ iron681181@gmail.com 

Rich Trevelise NJ rtrevelise@racewaypark.com 

Lawrence Hartman   NM hartriders@suddenlink.net 

William M. Ohara NV motodesracer@embarqmail.com 

James Baker NY prosound1@yahoo.com 

Hunter Carder NY  carderhunter@yahoo.com 

Peter Caloia NY peter.caloia@gmail.com 

Don Clarke NY hardlineperformance@yahoo.com 

Mike Dougherty NY fast5325@aol.com 

George Etzl NY g-etzl@hotmail.com 

Sarah Etzl NY s-etzl@hotmail.com 

Justin Gelhaus NY mxer094@gmail.com 

Timothy Henry NY henrymx515@yahoo.com 

Lawrence Holzapfel NY lholzapfel@qualityenv.com 

Brian Kinney NY briankinney135@gmail.com 

Darren Kochanowski NY hp1340@aol.com 

Matthew Lewis NY mattlewis526@gmail.com 

Fred Mang NY twistermx@gmail.com 

Mark Molesky NY moles110@aol.com 

Sal Netti NY snetti@twcny.rr.com 

Patrick Nolette NY darkstarbodyart@gmail.com 

Frank Peneno NY lemanstr@aol.com 

Tim Plaza NY tripnickracing@gmail.com 

Shane Quenneville NY shaneq05@gmail.com 

Scott Schrimpe NY scottfdny@yahoo.com 
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James Slaughter  NY chairman@mscmotocross.com 
Jacob Stout  NY stoutmx73@gmail.com 

Brandon Thrasher  NY brandon.thrasher@gmail.com 

William Tillman  NY bill_till@yahoo.com 

Scott Usmail  NY scottusmail32@gmail.com 

Michael Ward  NY mward171@hotmail.com 

Louis Zapp  NY biglou400ex@yahoo.com 

Brittany Brock  OH brittany.brock@ensemblehp.com 

Jensen Burkeen  OH jburkeen@ama-cycle.org 

Mike Burkeen  OH mburkeen@ama-cycle.org 

Rocky Conley  OH rockyconley@twc.com 

Travis Cresap  OH traviscresap@hotmail.com 

Gene Dougherty  OH genedougherty1@gmail.com 

Mark Everett  OH mark.everett@morganplc.com 

Christopher Frazee  OH frazeece@gmail.com 

Kevin Featheringham  OH kfearherin@yahoo.com 

Jeremy Felhofer  OH jfelhofer@gmail.com 

Damian George  OH dgeorge@ama-cycle.org 

James Green  OH jgreen@sssnet.com 

Rick Landis  OH rlandis@agmcompany.com 

Ryun Mielke  OH ryun.mielke@gmail.com 

Vince Mirman  OH vincemirman@aol.com 

Mike Pelletier  OH mpelletier@ama-cycle.org 

Rick Ralston  OH rickralston67@gmail.com 

Alexandria Reasoner  OH areasoner@ama-cycle.org 

Joe Smith  OH jsmith@gmail.com 

Nick Stevens  OH mxtech31@gmail.com 

Bradley White  OH tiffany1820@live.com 

Dereck Cassady  OK iafflocal2479@yahoo.com 

Brad Rodgers  OK brad.rodgers@onegas.com 

Zacharie Smith  OR fordwheeler89@icloud.com 

Ashley  Arentz  PA ashley.arentz@outlook.com 

Robert Boehner  PA robboehner@yahoo.com 

Joshua Boschert  PA boschert443@gmail.com 

Jeffrey Cernic  PA jeffcernic@gmail.com 

Matt Davis  PA mdaviscnw@gmail.com 

Tyler Ellis  PA bowen_lila@yahoo.com 

Shawn Flanagan  PA shawn@mxtire.com 

Heather Haines  PA hbosch735@verizon.net 

Jedediah Haines  PA hainesjed@gmail.com 

Randy Kastle  PA randykastle@gmail.com 

Bernard Kelly  PA b_kelly718@yahoo.com 

Steve Kowalchuk  PA highlineracing@aol.com 

Austin Ricketts  PA mxrat11r@aol.com 

Sandra Stayton  PA sandrastayton73@gmail.com 

William Toth  PA william.c.toth@gmail.com 

Connor Weeks  PA cweeks798@gmail.com 

Joseph Wright  PA joejr@teamcpt.com 
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Brandon Livingston SC usc287@gmail.com 

Mark Ridgeway SC aoniapassmx@yahoo.com 

Sherri Ridgeway SC aoniapassmx@yahoo.com 

Paul Curtis TN paulc@maraudracing.com 

Tim Furches TN timfurches71@yahoo.com 

Jane Gammon TN jane@victory-sports.com 

Sam Gammon TN sam@victory-sports.com 

Tyler Gilliam TN tylerg317@icloud.com 

Chris Todd TN ctodd761@yahoo.com 

Judith Bandy TX jo556153@hotmail.com 

Brandon  Brownlee TX brandon@brownleeracing.com 

John Burroughs TX luckymotocrossracing@gmail.com 

Mindy Campbell TX mkjamesonon2002@yahoo.com 

Michael Clement TX emxmoto@gmail.com 

Sarah Clingfost TX sarahclingfost@yahoo.com 

Brody Cloud TX bcloud@tgpws.com 

Aliza Capen TX Capenphotos@gmail.com 

Jeremy Durrett TX durrett37@live.com 

Alan Greenwell TX alan.greenwell@outlook.com 

Johnny Harper TX johnnyharper788@gmail.com 

Michael Haverfield TX playtime339@live.com 

Chris Huddle TX chris.huddle29@gmail.com 

Jake Hughes TX jlhughes112002@hotmail.com 

Joseph Messina TX joekidyfz450@hotmail.com 

Brian Murphy TX bmurphy63097@aol.com 

Scott Rabon TX nobarttocs@gmail.com 

Troy Ralston TX troy.ralston@yahoo.com 

Zach Sayre TX irondogmotorcycles@gmail.com 

Jonathan  Sciortino TX Hfdengine08@yahoo.com 

TJ Smith TX racingfortheson@yahoo.com 

Allison Speer TX allison0815@gmail.com 

Clint Speer TX clintspeer9@gmail.com 

Greg Swirczynski TX gregski@coremxperformance.com 

Caldwell  Taylor TX leetaylor891@gmail.com 

Linda Teale TX teale305@gmail.com 

Richard White TX rwhite2408@sbcglobal.net 

Gary Brough UT garyrbrough@gmail.com 

Riley Brough UT rbrough214@gmail.com 

Jason Bennett VA ssgjasonbennett@gmail.com 

Coy Everage VA coyeverage@hotmail.com 

Todd Lamonia VA todd.lamonia@gmail.com 

Preston Murphy VA preston790@homail.com 

Joseph Neagle VA randnracing@gmail.com 

Rusty Rogers VA rustyrogers57@aol.com 

David Stone      VA smalls13rmc@gmail.com 

Daniel Hart      WA danielhart662@gmail.com 

Steven Hebner WA sehebner@gmail.com 

Kyle Keck WA kyle.keck@gmail.com 

Chris Kinerk WA pnwmotocross@gmail.com 
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Richard Becker     WI cycle409@gmail.com 

Thomas Ferguson     WI tom55ferguson@yahoo.com 

Dean Hommel     WI hommelsd@tds.net 
Jeremy Jonas     WI jjjonas900@gmail.com 
Brian McCanna WI mcbuilders214@gmail.com 

Dylan Narel WI narel844@gmail.com 

Noah Picard WI npicard1@my.wctc.edu 

Jared Bolton WV bolton@gnccracing.com 

Adam Campbell WV acampbell5356@comcast.net 

Thomas Claxton WV tec32064@gmail.com 

Cameron Cotter WV cameroncotter4@gmail.com 

Lewis McElfresh Jr. WV lewis1408095@gmail.com 

George Murphy WV george@murphysonline.us 

Timothy Ramsey WV twramsey1990@gmail.com 

Brad Woodfall WV bcwoody27@gmail.com 
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